2 linear feet 18-inch vitrified pipe in place. 

36 linear feet 12-inch cast iron pipe in place. 
25 pounds wrought iron i34-inch inlet bars 

in place. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is ro days. 
The amount of security required is Nineteen 

Thousand Dollars ($19,000). 
No. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 

LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
REPAVING WITH ASPHALT BLOCK AND 
GRANITE BLOCK PAVEMENT RICHMOND 
TERRACE, FROM DAVIS AVENUE TO JOHN 
STREET. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantity and 
quality of the material and the nature and ex-

[...]

4 square feet new bluestone dripstones. 

3,000 feet, B. M., yellow pine planking in 
place. 

so square feet old 3-inch bluestone flag-
stone reset. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is 120 days. 

The amount of security required is Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

No. 5. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR RE-
PAVING WITH GRANITE -BLOCKS PARTS 
OF MONTGOMERY AVENUE AND STUYVE-
SANT PLACE AND THE GUTTERS OF 
CEBRA AVENUE. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantity and 
quality of the material, and the nature and ex-

[...]

CROSSWALKS ON SIXTH AVENUE, FROM 
VANDEVENTER AVE.NUE 	FLUSHING 
AVENUE, FIRST WARD, TOGETHER wint 
ALL THE WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be 45 working day.. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

The Engineer's estimate. of the quantities is 
as follows: 

2,050 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone, 
furnished and set. 

500 cubic yards of earth excavation. 
8,000 cubic yards of earth filling, furnished. 

10,40o square feet of new flagstone.

[...]

CROSSWALKS ON WASHINGTON AVENUE, 
FROM JACKSON AVENUE TO ACADEMY 
STREET, FIRST WARD, TOGETHER WITH 
ALL THE WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the work will be 65 working days. 

The amount of security required will be Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500). 

The Engineer's estimate of quantities is as 
follows: 

7,00o cubic yards of earth excavation. 
5,000 linear feet of concrete curb. 

a6,000 square feet of new flagstone. 
5,600 square feet of new bluestone bridging. 
No. 16. FOR REGULATING, GRADING,

[...]

AND TEMPORARY BOILER HOUSE, WIZH 
INSTALLATION OF PERMANENT BOIL-
ERS, AT THE WHITEHALL FERRY TER-
MINAL. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is on or 
before the expiration of 45 calendar days. 

The amount of security required is Three 
Thousand Three Hundred Dollars ($3,300). 

The bids will be read from the total for each 
class, and the contract awarded at a lump or 
aggregate sum. 

Work will be required to be done at the time 
and in the manner and in such quantities as 
may be directed. 

Blank forms and further information may be